
                                 MHSAA Regionals 

                                Portage West M.S. 

                                   Portage, MI 

                                   5000 METERS 

                                October 30, 2004             

  

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

                         REGION 10-2 MEN - TEAM RESULTS 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

  1.    83  Three Rivers                   (17:32.2  87:40.6) 

============================================= 

  1      6  NATHAN MARTIN            9 17:08.4 

  2      7  KARL ARMSTRONG          10 17:11.2 

  3      8  RYAN LUCAS              11 17:12.9 

  4     19  LOGAN HEIVILIN          10 17:45.2 

  5     43  NICK YAROSZ             12 18:22.9 

  6   ( 54) CHARLIE DETMAR          10 18:37.9 

  7   ( 55) SHAWN MCCURDY           11 18:39.6 

 

  2.    88  Gull Lake                      (17:34.5  87:52.5) 

============================================= 

  1      2  PETER WILSON            11 16:36.2 

  2     18  BRENDAN BUCK            10 17:44.5 

  3     20  TIM NANCE               12 17:46.4 

  4     23  ERIC STEFANSKI          12 17:51.1 

  5     25  BRYAN DUNYAK            11 17:54.3 

  6   ( 32) JARRED BARTS            11 18:03.2 

  7   ( 40) DREW GREENE             12 18:18.0 

 

  3.   102  Vicksburg                      (17:21.0  86:44.9) 

============================================= 

  1      1  DANIEL ROBERTS          11 15:30.8 

  2     10  RANDY LASH              11 17:15.5 

  3     16  CHAD REIGLE             11 17:34.7 

  4     26  LUCAS WOLTHUIS          11 17:54.3 

  5     49  KYLE KEARNS              9 18:29.6 

  6   ( 59) ROSS COUSINS            10 18:44.9 

  7   (103) JARED HAMBRIGHT         09 22:24.4 

 

  4.   113  St. Joseph                     (17:41.8  88:29.0) 

============================================= 

  1      4  RYAN ELLSPERMANN        11 16:52.3 

  2     11  BRIAN LUDWIG            12 17:18.9 

  3     21  DAN ZIMMERMAN           12 17:48.5 

  4     38  BRENDAN MCCANN          12 18:12.2 

  5     39  SAM TAGGART             10 18:17.1 

  6   ( 52) JUSTIN RANDALL          11 18:32.2 

  7   ( 79) ADAM MOYER              10 19:45.2 

 

  5.   128  Sturgis                        (17:48.6  89:02.6) 

============================================= 

  1      9  PATRICK HALL            12 17:15.0 

  2     15  TIM MURRAY              12 17:24.3 

  3     27  ZACHARY TAYLOR          10 17:56.1 

  4     30  TAYLOR POULZEN           9 18:00.8 

  5     47  WILL DRESSER            10 18:26.4 

  6   ( 50) ALEX BARRUS             12 18:29.8 

  7   ( 51) AUSTIN BROWN            10 18:30.9 

 

  6.   139  South Haven                    (17:51.9  89:19.5) 

============================================= 

  1     13  SKYLER WAASO            12 17:21.8 



  2     14  AARON FLOWER            12 17:22.4 

  3     24  GREG BODFISH            11 17:51.5 

  4     35  ISAIAH FRAZIER          10 18:08.4 

  5     53  BEN LEWIS                9 18:35.4 

  6   ( 69) JARED ALEMAN            12 19:08.9 

  7   ( 88) DREW GERLING             9 20:03.9 

 

  7.   141  Mattawan                       (17:54.7  89:33.3) 

============================================= 

  1      5  MIKE FISH               10 17:05.7 

  2     22  TREVOR BAKER            11 17:49.0 

  3     36  ANDREW GISSAL           12 18:08.4 

  4     37  ANDY MULDER             12 18:10.3 

  5     41  BRYAN PRINCIPE          11 18:19.9 

  6   ( 45) ELLIOT MANZON           12 18:25.6 

  7   ( 65) RYAN FOUTY              12 18:55.8 

 

  8.   198  Niles                          (18:15.7  91:18.2) 

============================================= 

  1     28  AUSTIN NEILSON          12 17:57.6 

  2     31  LOGAN TODD              12 18:02.7 

  3     33  STEVE SCALLY            11 18:04.6 

  4     48  NICHOLAS SCHUCK         10 18:28.6 

  5     58  ANDREW KARSTEN          10 18:44.7 

  6   ( 77) DANIEL GEIGER           10 19:38.7 

  7   ( 78) LUIS DEL MURO            9 19:43.3 

 

  9.   229  Plainwell                      (18:23.5  91:57.5) 

============================================= 

  1     12  DUANE NORWOOD           12 17:21.5 

  2     42  TIM CARRIER             12 18:21.9 

  3     46  JOSH GOWER              12 18:26.0 

  4     62  MICHAEL BOULTER          9 18:50.2 

  5     67  ERIK GUETSCHOW          11 18:57.9 

  6   ( 70) NICK BRENNER            10 19:08.9 

  7   ( 73) MATT MORAN               9 19:24.9 

 

 10.   244  Otsego                         (18:31.3  92:36.3) 

============================================= 

  1     17  BRIAN REYNOLDS          11 17:39.3 

  2     34  BEN WALES               12 18:05.8 

  3     61  SEAN DARDIS             11 18:49.2 

  4     64  DAVID HANLEY            11 18:55.1 

  5     68  STEVEN YANKOVIAK         9 19:06.9 

  6   ( 71) NATE SHERMAN            12 19:16.8 

  7   ( 90) ALEX BISEL              10 20:08.2 

 

 11.   249  Lakeshore                      (18:25.2  92:05.9) 

============================================= 

  1      3  ANDREW LAWRICK          12 16:43.5 

  2     57  JUSTIN STUBELT          10 18:44.6 

  3     60  MARK GOLDY              11 18:47.0 

  4     63  JOEL HAYNES              9 18:53.0 

  5     66  BRIAN FARRELL            9 18:57.8 

  6   ( 75) ROB DOOLITTLE           12 19:27.6 

  7   ( 81) SETH DINE               11 19:49.2 

 

 12.   335  Paw Paw                        (19:12.6  96:03.0) 

============================================= 

  1     44  JESSE JONES             11 18:25.1 

  2     56  NICK BROWN              12 18:43.8 

  3     72  BEN DRISCOLL            10 19:21.7 

  4     74  JARED NETERER           12 19:26.7 



  5     89  PAT WARNCKE             10 20:05.7 

  6   ( 92) ALAN GARCIA             09 20:32.3 

  7   (101) PHIL TOLBERT            12 21:24.6 

 

 13.   375  Allegan                        (19:43.0  98:34.9) 

============================================= 

  1     29  KEVIN RITZ              11 18:00.5 

  2     82  ERIC DANGREMOND         11 19:53.7 

  3     83  JUSTIN KETELAAR         11 19:59.3 

  4     87  WILL HARWOOD            10 20:03.8 

  5     94  AARON CASTENEDA         12 20:37.6 

  6   ( 96) ANDY KRCATOVICH         09 20:55.0 

 

 14.   428  Dowagiac                       (20:05.0  100:25.0) 

============================================= 

  1     80  JASON TABBERT           11 19:46.9 

  2     84  ANDREW CUTHBERT         10 19:59.8 

  3     85  MIKE KASPER             10 20:01.3 

  4     86  EVAN BRESSLER           10 20:03.1 

  5     93  ADAM HESS               10 20:33.9 

  6   ( 99) CLAY HEWITT             09 21:16.3 

  7   (102) TONY SAVIANO            10 21:57.1 

 

 15.   459  Comstock                       (20:35.9  102:59.1) 

============================================= 

  1     76  PAT CRAVES              12 19:32.7 

  2     91  DUSTIN LARSON           12 20:16.2 

  3     95  ZACH NEWHOUSE            9 20:51.3 

  4     97  SHANE HEWITT            12 20:59.9 

  5    100  MATT LANE               10 21:19.0 

 

 16.   520  Benton Harbor                  (23:58.4  119:52.0) 

============================================= 

  1     98  ERIC COHN               10 21:02.4 

  2    104  MARCUS PARKER           12 23:52.1 

  3    105  RODNEY ALEXANDER        12 24:15.2 

  4    106  JOSEPH DOUGLAS          12 24:31.0 

  5    107  MAURICE RAY              9 26:11.3 

  6   (108) COREY NEELEY            10 26:14.5 

 

  

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

                      REGION 10-2 MEN - INDIVIDUAL RESULTS 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

Place TmPl Name                     Grade  School                         Time     

===== ==== ======================== ====== ============================== =======  

    1    1 DANIEL ROBERTS               11 Vicksburg                      15:30.8  

    2    2 PETER WILSON                 11 Gull Lake                      16:36.2  

    3    3 ANDREW LAWRICK               12 Lakeshore                      16:43.5  

    4    4 RYAN ELLSPERMANN             11 St. Joseph                     16:52.3  

    5    5 MIKE FISH                    10 Mattawan                       17:05.7  

    6    6 NATHAN MARTIN                 9 Three Rivers                   17:08.4  

    7    7 KARL ARMSTRONG               10 Three Rivers                   17:11.2  

    8    8 RYAN LUCAS                   11 Three Rivers                   17:12.9  

    9    9 PATRICK HALL                 12 Sturgis                        17:15.0  

   10   10 RANDY LASH                   11 Vicksburg                      17:15.5  

   11   11 BRIAN LUDWIG                 12 St. Joseph                     17:18.9  

   12   12 DUANE NORWOOD                12 Plainwell                      17:21.5  

   13   13 SKYLER WAASO                 12 South Haven                    17:21.8  

   14   14 AARON FLOWER                 12 South Haven                    17:22.4  

   15   15 TIM MURRAY                   12 Sturgis                        17:24.3  

   16   16 CHAD REIGLE                  11 Vicksburg                      17:34.7  

   17   17 BRIAN REYNOLDS               11 Otsego                         17:39.3  



   18   18 BRENDAN BUCK                 10 Gull Lake                      17:44.5  

   19   19 LOGAN HEIVILIN               10 Three Rivers                   17:45.2  

   20   20 TIM NANCE                    12 Gull Lake                      17:46.4  

   21   21 DAN ZIMMERMAN                12 St. Joseph                     17:48.5  

   22   22 TREVOR BAKER                 11 Mattawan                       17:49.0  

   23   23 ERIC STEFANSKI               12 Gull Lake                      17:51.1  

   24   24 GREG BODFISH                 11 South Haven                    17:51.5  

   25   25 BRYAN DUNYAK                 11 Gull Lake                      17:54.3  

   26   26 LUCAS WOLTHUIS               11 Vicksburg                      17:54.3  

   27   27 ZACHARY TAYLOR               10 Sturgis                        17:56.1  

   28   28 AUSTIN NEILSON               12 Niles                          17:57.6  

   29   29 KEVIN RITZ                   11 Allegan                        18:00.5  

   30   30 TAYLOR POULZEN                9 Sturgis                        18:00.8  

   31   31 LOGAN TODD                   12 Niles                          18:02.7  

   32   32 JARRED BARTS                 11 Gull Lake                      18:03.2  

   33   33 STEVE SCALLY                 11 Niles                          18:04.6  

   34   34 BEN WALES                    12 Otsego                         18:05.8  

   35   35 ISAIAH FRAZIER               10 South Haven                    18:08.4  

   36   36 ANDREW GISSAL                12 Mattawan                       18:08.4  

   37   37 ANDY MULDER                  12 Mattawan                       18:10.3  

   38   38 BRENDAN MCCANN               12 St. Joseph                     18:12.2  

   39   39 SAM TAGGART                  10 St. Joseph                     18:17.1  

   40   40 DREW GREENE                  12 Gull Lake                      18:18.0  

   41   41 BRYAN PRINCIPE               11 Mattawan                       18:19.9  

   42   42 TIM CARRIER                  12 Plainwell                      18:21.9  

   43   43 NICK YAROSZ                  12 Three Rivers                   18:22.9  

   44   44 JESSE JONES                  11 Paw Paw                        18:25.1  

   45   45 ELLIOT MANZON                12 Mattawan                       18:25.6  

   46   46 JOSH GOWER                   12 Plainwell                      18:26.0  

   47   47 WILL DRESSER                 10 Sturgis                        18:26.4  

   48   48 NICHOLAS SCHUCK              10 Niles                          18:28.6  

   49   49 KYLE KEARNS                   9 Vicksburg                      18:29.6  

   50   50 ALEX BARRUS                  12 Sturgis                        18:29.8  

   51   51 AUSTIN BROWN                 10 Sturgis                        18:30.9  

   52   52 JUSTIN RANDALL               11 St. Joseph                     18:32.2  

   53   53 BEN LEWIS                     9 South Haven                    18:35.4  

   54   54 CHARLIE DETMAR               10 Three Rivers                   18:37.9  

   55   55 SHAWN MCCURDY                11 Three Rivers                   18:39.6  

   56   56 NICK BROWN                   12 Paw Paw                        18:43.8  

   57   57 JUSTIN STUBELT               10 Lakeshore                      18:44.6  

   58   58 ANDREW KARSTEN               10 Niles                          18:44.7  

   59   59 ROSS COUSINS                 10 Vicksburg                      18:44.9  

   60      HEATH MEYER                  12 Hamilton                       18:45.1  

   61   60 MARK GOLDY                   11 Lakeshore                      18:47.0  

   62   61 SEAN DARDIS                  11 Otsego                         18:49.2  

   63   62 MICHAEL BOULTER               9 Plainwell                      18:50.2  

   64   63 JOEL HAYNES                   9 Lakeshore                      18:53.0  

   65   64 DAVID HANLEY                 11 Otsego                         18:55.1  

   66   65 RYAN FOUTY                   12 Mattawan                       18:55.8  

   67   66 BRIAN FARRELL                 9 Lakeshore                      18:57.8  

   68   67 ERIK GUETSCHOW               11 Plainwell                      18:57.9  

   69   68 STEVEN YANKOVIAK              9 Otsego                         19:06.9  

   70   69 JARED ALEMAN                 12 South Haven                    19:08.9  

   71   70 NICK BRENNER                 10 Plainwell                      19:08.9  

   72   71 NATE SHERMAN                 12 Otsego                         19:16.8  

   73   72 BEN DRISCOLL                 10 Paw Paw                        19:21.7  

   74   73 MATT MORAN                    9 Plainwell                      19:24.9  

   75   74 JARED NETERER                12 Paw Paw                        19:26.7  

   76   75 ROB DOOLITTLE                12 Lakeshore                      19:27.6  

   77   76 PAT CRAVES                   12 Comstock                       19:32.7  

   78   77 DANIEL GEIGER                10 Niles                          19:38.7  

   79   78 LUIS DEL MURO                 9 Niles                          19:43.3  

   80   79 ADAM MOYER                   10 St. Joseph                     19:45.2  



   81   80 JASON TABBERT                11 Dowagiac                       19:46.9  

   82   81 SETH DINE                    11 Lakeshore                      19:49.2  

   83   82 ERIC DANGREMOND              11 Allegan                        19:53.7  

   84   83 JUSTIN KETELAAR              11 Allegan                        19:59.3  

   85   84 ANDREW CUTHBERT              10 Dowagiac                       19:59.8  

   86   85 MIKE KASPER                  10 Dowagiac                       20:01.3  

   87   86 EVAN BRESSLER                10 Dowagiac                       20:03.1  

   88   87 WILL HARWOOD                 10 Allegan                        20:03.8  

   89   88 DREW GERLING                  9 South Haven                    20:03.9  

   90   89 PAT WARNCKE                  10 Paw Paw                        20:05.7  

   91   90 ALEX BISEL                   10 Otsego                         20:08.2  

   92   91 DUSTIN LARSON                12 Comstock                       20:16.2  

   93      JORDAN ROZEMA                 9 Hamilton                       20:21.4  

   94   92 ALAN GARCIA                  09 Paw Paw                        20:32.3  

   95   93 ADAM HESS                    10 Dowagiac                       20:33.9  

   96   94 AARON CASTENEDA              12 Allegan                        20:37.6  

   97   95 ZACH NEWHOUSE                 9 Comstock                       20:51.3  

   98   96 ANDY KRCATOVICH              09 Allegan                        20:55.0  

   99   97 SHANE HEWITT                 12 Comstock                       20:59.9  

  100   98 ERIC COHN                    10 Benton Harbor                  21:02.4  

  101   99 CLAY HEWITT                  09 Dowagiac                       21:16.3  

  102  100 MATT LANE                    10 Comstock                       21:19.0  

  103  101 PHIL TOLBERT                 12 Paw Paw                        21:24.6  

  104      PETER DIEP                    9 Hamilton                       21:25.6  

  105  102 TONY SAVIANO                 10 Dowagiac                       21:57.1  

  106  103 JARED HAMBRIGHT              09 Vicksburg                      22:24.4  

  107  104 MARCUS PARKER                12 Benton Harbor                  23:52.1  

  108  105 RODNEY ALEXANDER             12 Benton Harbor                  24:15.2  

  109  106 JOSEPH DOUGLAS               12 Benton Harbor                  24:31.0  

  110  107 MAURICE RAY                   9 Benton Harbor                  26:11.3  

  111  108 COREY NEELEY                 10 Benton Harbor                  26:14.5  

  112      KEVIN RIEMERSMA              12 Hamilton                       29:43.4  

 

MHSAA Regionals 
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                                October 30, 2004             

  

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

                        REGION 10-2 WOMEN - TEAM RESULTS 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

  1.    51  St. Joseph                     (20:51.0  104:14.6) 

============================================= 

  1      3  ANNA BURCH              12 20:03.1 

  2      4  SARAH ZEBELL            11 20:08.5 

  3     10  HANNAH DARNTON          12 21:03.4 

  4     14  BECKY SCMIDT            11 21:11.1 

  5     20  KELLY JONES             10 21:48.5 

  6   ( 29) ASHLEY TAGGART          11 22:08.9 

  7   ( 44) MALLORY SMITH           12 23:10.6 

 

  2.    61  Vicksburg                      (20:44.8  103:44.0) 

============================================= 

  1      1  MOLLY WATERHOUSE         9 18:52.6 

  2      5  KAITLIN DEBRUIN         11 20:20.3 

  3     15  BAILEY WATERHOUSE       11 21:11.8 

  4     16  KATE BRUNDIGE           10 21:18.7 

  5     24  LISA WEICHHAND          10 22:00.6 

  6   ( 30) BRITTANY SHUBNELL        9 22:23.4 

  7   ( 32) KELSEY DEBRUIN          10 22:25.4 

 



  3.    96  Gull Lake                      (21:32.7  107:43.1) 

============================================= 

  1      6  ANNIE MAGIN             10 20:26.9 

  2     11  LAURA PORTIS            12 21:06.4 

  3     12  JENNA COLVER            10 21:08.8 

  4     31  HANNAH STEINER          11 22:25.0 

  5     36  CHELSEY WHITE           10 22:36.0 

  6   ( 37) JENNA WOLFRAM           12 22:36.4 

  7   ( 57) EMILIE GROSS            11 23:57.2 

 

  4.   122  Lakeshore                      (21:56.6  109:42.6) 

============================================= 

  1     13  ELIZABETH SLABAUGH      10 21:11.1 

  2     19  ANGELA PSCHOLKA         12 21:42.9 

  3     21  JESSICA SCHEWE           9 21:51.9 

  4     27  ALLIE MUCHMORE          11 22:03.3 

  5     42  KELSEY KUEHL             9 22:53.4 

  6   ( 49) DANIELLE BOSSLEY        11 23:28.1 

  7   ( 53) KELSEY FITCHUK          12 23:40.3 

 

  5.   159  Mattawan                       (22:20.4  111:41.9) 

============================================= 

  1      7  SARAH LARSEN             9 20:34.0 

  2     22  ALEX KLEIN               9 21:51.9 

  3     33  EMILY REGAN             12 22:25.4 

  4     47  HANNA HAFNER            12 23:21.4 

  5     50  RACHEL FECHIK           12 23:29.2 

  6   ( 51) RUTH FATZINGER           9 23:36.7 

  7   ( 56) JAIMIE REYNA            12 23:54.2 

 

  6.   192  Otsego                         (23:05.3  115:26.4) 

============================================= 

  1      2  JENNA MATTHEWS          10 19:37.0 

  2     18  MARIA HOFFMAN            9 21:32.4 

  3     26  CHELLSEA CLARK          11 22:02.5 

  4     55  MARY CLINE              10 23:49.3 

  5     91  AMY HATHAWAY            12 28:25.2 

 

  7.   194  Sturgis                        (22:47.5  113:57.2) 

============================================= 

  1      8  RUTHIE SLOAN            10 20:45.2 

  2     34  EMILY BAKER             11 22:26.2 

  3     45  JULIANNAH SCHRAM        10 23:13.7 

  4     48  HOLLY PUESCHEL          12 23:25.7 

  5     59  KATY GUO                10 24:06.4 

  6   ( 86) KRISTEN EMBLER          12 26:42.2 

 

  8.   214  Plainwell                      (23:03.3  115:16.4) 

============================================= 

  1     23  KRISTIN BEVINS          12 21:54.5 

  2     35  SARAH MULTER            12 22:28.6 

  3     40  ASHLEY MAJDAN            9 22:51.5 

  4     54  ELIZABETH ABLAN         10 23:43.4 

  5     62  LEAH LUCE               10 24:18.4 

  6   ( 65) OLIVIA DORGAN            9 24:25.6 

  7   ( 66) SARA DORAN              12 24:33.0 

 

  9.   250  Hamilton                       (23:43.5  118:37.2) 

============================================= 

  1     25  LYNN HOKSE              10 22:01.2 

  2     28  ERIN HEAVILIN           10 22:08.7 

  3     46  JESSICA HUTTA           11 23:18.2 

  4     63  EMILY LAPORTA            9 24:24.7 



  5     88  RACHELLE HORSTING       12 26:44.4 

 

 10.   274  Paw Paw                        (23:51.5  119:17.3) 

============================================= 

  1     43  CLAIRE THORSTENSON      12 23:03.5 

  2     52  TESHA RAYMOND           11 23:39.4 

  3     58  CAITLYN ZOLP            12 23:58.5 

  4     60  MACKENZIE SNYDER        12 24:17.8 

  5     61  PATIENCE DEROO          12 24:18.1 

  6   ( 70) KATHERINE HERBERT       12 25:12.7 

  7   ( 80) ANTHEA WARD             09 26:12.1 

 

 11.   305  Niles                          (24:43.7  123:38.2) 

============================================= 

  1      9  SAMANTHA BRAWLEY         9 21:00.8 

  2     71  TAMI MADISON            11 25:18.6 

  3     72  HEATHER ROGERS          11 25:31.4 

  4     74  NICHOLE HORVATH         09 25:43.7 

  5     79  MEHGEN FLYNN            10 26:03.7 

  6   ( 87) AMANDA SMITH            10 26:44.1 

  7   ( 94) HEATHER ANTOS           09 28:46.0 

 

 12.   322  South Haven                    (25:05.8  125:28.6) 

============================================= 

  1     17  BRITTNEY HALL           11 21:29.4 

  2     64  LAUREN FLOWER            9 24:25.6 

  3     67  EMILY WONDERGEM          9 24:40.4 

  4     82  LYDIA TREVINO            9 26:23.6 

  5     92  JOANNE HOFFMAN           9 28:29.6 

 

 13.   325  Three Rivers                   (24:47.1  123:55.2) 

============================================= 

  1     39  LISA MEINTS             12 22:48.4 

  2     68  AMANDA COVELL           12 24:41.6 

  3     69  HILLARY REED            11 24:55.0 

  4     73  CHLOE YAROSZ            10 25:41.0 

  5     76  MICHELLE RENTZ          12 25:49.2 

  6   ( 81) CHARALENE KISER         11 26:13.7 

  7   ( 89) MARGARET WENGER          9 26:56.7 

 

 14.   363  Comstock                       (25:42.5  128:32.4) 

============================================= 

  1     38  MICHELLE MAAS            9 22:45.3 

  2     75  STEPHANIE LARSON         9 25:46.1 

  3     77  ANGIE LANE               9 25:49.2 

  4     83  JESSICA RATEIKE         11 26:29.6 

  5     90  LYNDSAY LAPOINT         12 27:42.2 

 

 15.   381  Dowagiac                       (26:06.6  130:32.9) 

============================================= 

  1     41  AMANDA VANHUSAN         12 22:52.1 

  2     78  KATIE HEWITT            10 26:00.1 

  3     84  LORI KEY                 9 26:30.8 

  4     85  KAYLA SAVIANO            9 26:34.3 

  5     93  CATHERINE HAMILTON       9 28:35.6 

  6   ( 95) CHELSEY PRESTON          9 28:57.0 

 

  

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

                     REGION 10-2 WOMEN - INDIVIDUAL RESULTS 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

Place TmPl Name                     Grade  School                         Time     

===== ==== ======================== ====== ============================== =======  



    1    1 MOLLY WATERHOUSE              9 Vicksburg                      18:52.6  

    2    2 JENNA MATTHEWS               10 Otsego                         19:37.0  

    3    3 ANNA BURCH                   12 St. Joseph                     20:03.1  

    4      SAMANTHA DRANEY              10 Allegan                        20:06.6  

    5    4 SARAH ZEBELL                 11 St. Joseph                     20:08.5  

    6    5 KAITLIN DEBRUIN              11 Vicksburg                      20:20.3  

    7    6 ANNIE MAGIN                  10 Gull Lake                      20:26.9  

    8    7 SARAH LARSEN                  9 Mattawan                       20:34.0  

    9    8 RUTHIE SLOAN                 10 Sturgis                        20:45.2  

   10    9 SAMANTHA BRAWLEY              9 Niles                          21:00.8  

   11   10 HANNAH DARNTON               12 St. Joseph                     21:03.4  

   12   11 LAURA PORTIS                 12 Gull Lake                      21:06.4  

   13   12 JENNA COLVER                 10 Gull Lake                      21:08.8  

   14   13 ELIZABETH SLABAUGH           10 Lakeshore                      21:11.1  

   15   14 BECKY SCMIDT                 11 St. Joseph                     21:11.1  

   16   15 BAILEY WATERHOUSE            11 Vicksburg                      21:11.8  

   17   16 KATE BRUNDIGE                10 Vicksburg                      21:18.7  

   18   17 BRITTNEY HALL                11 South Haven                    21:29.4  

   19   18 MARIA HOFFMAN                 9 Otsego                         21:32.4  

   20   19 ANGELA PSCHOLKA              12 Lakeshore                      21:42.9  

   21   20 KELLY JONES                  10 St. Joseph                     21:48.5  

   22   21 JESSICA SCHEWE                9 Lakeshore                      21:51.9  

   23   22 ALEX KLEIN                    9 Mattawan                       21:51.9  

   24   23 KRISTIN BEVINS               12 Plainwell                      21:54.5  

   25   24 LISA WEICHHAND               10 Vicksburg                      22:00.6  

   26   25 LYNN HOKSE                   10 Hamilton                       22:01.2  

   27   26 CHELLSEA CLARK               11 Otsego                         22:02.5  

   28   27 ALLIE MUCHMORE               11 Lakeshore                      22:03.3  

   29      KHRYSTIE SCHANZ              10 Allegan                        22:04.8  

   30   28 ERIN HEAVILIN                10 Hamilton                       22:08.7  

   31   29 ASHLEY TAGGART               11 St. Joseph                     22:08.9  

   32   30 BRITTANY SHUBNELL             9 Vicksburg                      22:23.4  

   33   31 HANNAH STEINER               11 Gull Lake                      22:25.0  

   34   32 KELSEY DEBRUIN               10 Vicksburg                      22:25.4  

   35   33 EMILY REGAN                  12 Mattawan                       22:25.4  

   36   34 EMILY BAKER                  11 Sturgis                        22:26.2  

   37   35 SARAH MULTER                 12 Plainwell                      22:28.6  

   38   36 CHELSEY WHITE                10 Gull Lake                      22:36.0  

   39   37 JENNA WOLFRAM                12 Gull Lake                      22:36.4  

   40   38 MICHELLE MAAS                 9 Comstock                       22:45.3  

   41   39 LISA MEINTS                  12 Three Rivers                   22:48.4  

   42   40 ASHLEY MAJDAN                 9 Plainwell                      22:51.5  

   43   41 AMANDA VANHUSAN              12 Dowagiac                       22:52.1  

   44   42 KELSEY KUEHL                  9 Lakeshore                      22:53.4  

   45   43 CLAIRE THORSTENSON           12 Paw Paw                        23:03.5  

   46   44 MALLORY SMITH                12 St. Joseph                     23:10.6  

   47   45 JULIANNAH SCHRAM             10 Sturgis                        23:13.7  

   48   46 JESSICA HUTTA                11 Hamilton                       23:18.2  

   49   47 HANNA HAFNER                 12 Mattawan                       23:21.4  

   50   48 HOLLY PUESCHEL               12 Sturgis                        23:25.7  

   51   49 DANIELLE BOSSLEY             11 Lakeshore                      23:28.1  

   52   50 RACHEL FECHIK                12 Mattawan                       23:29.2  

   53   51 RUTH FATZINGER                9 Mattawan                       23:36.7  

   54   52 TESHA RAYMOND                11 Paw Paw                        23:39.4  

   55   53 KELSEY FITCHUK               12 Lakeshore                      23:40.3  

   56   54 ELIZABETH ABLAN              10 Plainwell                      23:43.4  

   57   55 MARY CLINE                   10 Otsego                         23:49.3  

   58   56 JAIMIE REYNA                 12 Mattawan                       23:54.2  

   59   57 EMILIE GROSS                 11 Gull Lake                      23:57.2  

   60   58 CAITLYN ZOLP                 12 Paw Paw                        23:58.5  

   61   59 KATY GUO                     10 Sturgis                        24:06.4  

   62   60 MACKENZIE SNYDER             12 Paw Paw                        24:17.8  

   63   61 PATIENCE DEROO               12 Paw Paw                        24:18.1  



   64   62 LEAH LUCE                    10 Plainwell                      24:18.4  

   65   63 EMILY LAPORTA                 9 Hamilton                       24:24.7  

   66   64 LAUREN FLOWER                 9 South Haven                    24:25.6  

   67   65 OLIVIA DORGAN                 9 Plainwell                      24:25.6  

   68   66 SARA DORAN                   12 Plainwell                      24:33.0  

   69   67 EMILY WONDERGEM               9 South Haven                    24:40.4  

   70   68 AMANDA COVELL                12 Three Rivers                   24:41.6  

   71   69 HILLARY REED                 11 Three Rivers                   24:55.0  

   72   70 KATHERINE HERBERT            12 Paw Paw                        25:12.7  

   73   71 TAMI MADISON                 11 Niles                          25:18.6  

   74   72 HEATHER ROGERS               11 Niles                          25:31.4  

   75   73 CHLOE YAROSZ                 10 Three Rivers                   25:41.0  

   76   74 NICHOLE HORVATH              09 Niles                          25:43.7  

   77   75 STEPHANIE LARSON              9 Comstock                       25:46.1  

   78   76 MICHELLE RENTZ               12 Three Rivers                   25:49.2  

   79   77 ANGIE LANE                    9 Comstock                       25:49.2  

   80   78 KATIE HEWITT                 10 Dowagiac                       26:00.1  

   81   79 MEHGEN FLYNN                 10 Niles                          26:03.7  

   82   80 ANTHEA WARD                  09 Paw Paw                        26:12.1  

   83   81 CHARALENE KISER              11 Three Rivers                   26:13.7  

   84   82 LYDIA TREVINO                 9 South Haven                    26:23.6  

   85   83 JESSICA RATEIKE              11 Comstock                       26:29.6  

   86   84 LORI KEY                      9 Dowagiac                       26:30.8  

   87   85 KAYLA SAVIANO                 9 Dowagiac                       26:34.3  

   88   86 KRISTEN EMBLER               12 Sturgis                        26:42.2  

   89   87 AMANDA SMITH                 10 Niles                          26:44.1  

   90   88 RACHELLE HORSTING            12 Hamilton                       26:44.4  

   91   89 MARGARET WENGER               9 Three Rivers                   26:56.7  

   92      KATHLEEN EMMONS              10 Allegan                        26:58.5  

   93   90 LYNDSAY LAPOINT              12 Comstock                       27:42.2  

   94   91 AMY HATHAWAY                 12 Otsego                         28:25.2  

   95   92 JOANNE HOFFMAN                9 South Haven                    28:29.6  

   96   93 CATHERINE HAMILTON            9 Dowagiac                       28:35.6  

   97   94 HEATHER ANTOS                09 Niles                          28:46.0  

   98   95 CHELSEY PRESTON               9 Dowagiac                       28:57.0  

 


